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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenzie Schoemaker225
Sunbelt - 221

9.500 9.750 9.5009.650 38.400
1T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Lauren Lawshe222
Sunbelt - 221

9.300 9.625 9.5759.700 38.200
8T 3 1 1T 2 

2 

Avery Putnam223
Sunbelt - 221

9.350 9.650 9.3509.575 37.925
6T 2 4 5 3 

3 

Hannah Figueroa220
Sunbelt - 221

9.200 9.350 9.5759.600 37.725
12T 10 3 1T 4 

4 

Avery Lynn Taylor224
Sunbelt - 221

9.450 9.475 9.3009.325 37.550
3T 6 9T 6 5 

5 

Kaleigh Hammonds214
Sokol - 215

9.300 9.400 9.4259.325 37.450
8T 8T 9T 4 6 

6 

Amberlie Daniels241
The Rock - 225

9.150 9.300 9.1509.400 37.000
15T 12 5T 8T 7 

7 

Malaena-Sloan Harris210
Impact - 292

9.250 9.600 9.0758.950 36.875
11 4 30T 13T 8 

8 

Evie Allen216
Sokol - 215

9.150 9.500 9.0509.075 36.775
15T 5 24T 15T 9 

9 

Jordan Blakey219
Sunbelt - 221

9.150 9.450 8.8509.300 36.750
15T 7 12 19T 10T

10T

Eva Temiz226
Sunbelt - 221

9.075 9.200 9.0759.400 36.750
23 13T 5T 13T 10T

10T

Kayla Farley217
Sokol - 215

9.200 9.150 9.1509.250 36.750
12T 15 13T 8T 10T

10T

Ava Garrett237
The Rock - 225

9.300 8.650 9.2759.400 36.625
8T 24 5T 7 13 

13 

Kylee Martin221
Sunbelt - 221

9.050 9.325 9.1009.100 36.575
24 11 19T 11T 14 

14 

Kenzie Harris253
World Of Gym-227

9.000 8.800 9.1509.075 36.025
25T 21T 24T 8T 15 

15 

Reagan Moberley212
Impact - 292

8.900 9.200 8.6009.000 35.700
32T 13T 27T 23T 16 

16 

Nia Haroon243
Trevino's - 223

9.500 8.900 8.4008.825 35.625
1T 20 34 32T 17 

17 

Emma Webster259
World Of Gym-227

8.750 9.000 9.0508.800 35.600
39T 18T 35 15T 18 

18 

Lydia Nichols242
Top Flight - 268

8.500 9.400 9.1008.550 35.550
45T 8T 42T 11T 19 

19 

Camila Solis218
Sokol - 215

9.150 8.150 9.0259.150 35.475
15T 33 18 17 20 

20 

Reese Schrutka231
Texas Twisters - 222

9.450 8.350 8.7258.775 35.300
3T 30 36 21 21T

21T

Kennedy Sexauer247
World Of Gym-227

8.850 9.050 8.3259.075 35.300
35T 16T 24T 38 21T

21T

Sophie Cohen211
Impact - 292

8.350 8.800 9.0009.100 35.250
50T 21T 19* 18 23T

23T

Whitley Eppes240
The Rock - 225

8.550 9.000 8.6009.100 35.250
43T 18T 19* 23T 23T

23T
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Jaden Panther250
World Of Gym-227

9.450 8.500 8.5008.550 35.000
3T 26T 42T 29 25T

25T

Kaylee White215
Sokol - 215

9.350 8.800 8.2508.600 35.000
6T 21T 40 39T 25T

25T

Amelia Ryan246
World Of Gym-227

8.750 8.600 8.4009.000 34.750
39T 25 27T 32T 27 

27 

Emma Vidal239
The Rock - 225

8.950 7.750 8.8509.100 34.650
27T 38 19T 19T 28 

28 

Annslea Pitts254
World Of Gym-227

8.500 8.500 8.6508.950 34.600
45T 26T 30T 22 29 

29 

Rebekah Northam251
World Of Gym-227

9.100 8.300 8.2508.900 34.550
20T 31 32T 39T 30 

30 

Rebekah Lloyd228
Texas Twisters - 222

9.100 8.500 8.3508.550 34.500
20T 26T 42T 34T 31 

31 

Bria Nickell213
Sokol - 215

8.900 7.700 8.5509.200 34.350
32T 39T 16 27T 32 

32 

Reagan Shinn238
The Rock - 225

8.900 7.500 8.5509.375 34.325
32T 45 8 27T 33 

33 

Jenna Travers232
The Palaestra - 248

8.950 7.800 8.4509.100 34.300
27T 37 19T 30 34 

34 

Brinley Hall229
Texas Twisters - 222

8.550 7.900 8.6009.225 34.275
43T 36 15 23T 35 

35 

Winnie Leydon235
The Palaestra - 248

8.950 8.250 7.6009.000 33.800
27T 32 27T 51 36 

36 

Adalyn Kaczor260
World Of Gym-227

8.450 7.250 8.6009.250 33.550
48T 47T 13T 23T 37 

37 

Amy Tanner203
Achievers - 250

9.000 8.000 8.1508.350 33.500
25T 35 47T 43T 38 

38 

Danika Tanner245
Trevino's - 223

8.950 7.650 8.1508.650 33.400
27T 42 39 43T 39 

39 

Gabriella Mauldin201
Achievers - 250

8.950 7.675 8.4258.250 33.300
27T 41 51T 31 40 

40 

Abigayle Howard-Salame227
Texas Twisters - 222

6.800 9.050 8.1259.175 33.150
57 16T 17 45 41 

41 

Katelyn Beasley255
World Of Gym-227

8.300 7.200 8.3508.900 32.750
52T 49 32T 34T 42 

42 

Dallee Robison230
Texas Twisters - 222

6.100 8.500 8.3509.325 32.275
59T 26T 9T 34T 43 

43 

Ruby Kaczor248
World Of Gym-227

8.300 7.000 8.0508.750 32.100
52T 51 37 46 44 

44 

Kayla Harris249
World Of Gym-227

8.650 7.350 7.4008.350 31.750
41 46 47T 52 45 

45 

McKinley Camacho256
World Of Gym-227

8.000 7.600 7.7008.050 31.350
56 43T 55 47T 46 

46 

Jade Ballard206
Achievers - 250

9.100 6.600 8.2507.150 31.100
20T 52 59 39T 47 

47 

Anniston Wells258
World Of Gym-227

6.350 8.100 8.2508.350 31.050
58 34 47T 39T 48 

48 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Trev ino's Gymnastics School



District 2 Qualifier - September 2014
Meet Results
Sep 6-7, 2014

Page: 3
Printed: 9/7/2014 1:19:25 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elena David208
Achievers - 250

9.200 6.400 7.0008.275 30.875
12T 53 50 54 49 

49 

Korynne Roach252
World Of Gym-227

8.600 7.600 7.3507.300 30.850
42 43T 58 53 50 

50 

Candace Castro207
Achievers - 250

8.350 5.750 8.3508.250 30.700
50T 55T 51T 34T 51 

51 

Emma Gonzalez205
Achievers - 250

8.500 7.175 6.4508.475 30.600
45T 50 46 57 52 

52 

Grace VanDinter236
The Palaestra - 248

8.450 6.250 7.6508.150 30.500
48T 54 54 49T 53 

53 

Lucy Leydon234
The Palaestra - 248

9.150 7.250 5.5008.550 30.450
15T 47T 42T 58T 54T

54T

Kailyn Henderson244
Trevino's - 223

8.850 5.250 7.6508.700 30.450
35T 58 38 49T 54T

54T

Tabitha Ellis233
The Palaestra - 248

8.800 7.700 6.6507.050 30.200
37T 39T 60 56 56 

56 

Emily Griggs257
World Of Gym-227

8.050 5.650 7.7008.200 29.600
55 57 53 47T 57 

57 

Peyton Pearson202
Achievers - 250

8.800 5.000 6.9008.000 28.700
37T 59 56 55 58 

58 

Elizabeth Bartlett204
Achievers - 250

8.200 5.750 5.5007.350 26.800
54 55T 57 58T 59 

59 

Aubrey Maeys209
Impact - 292

6.100 0.000 0.0008.575 14.675
59T 60 41 60 60 

60 
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